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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         93.100,00         12.991,56         80.108,44  13,95         12.991,56              0,00  13,95         12.991,56              0,00  13,95         12.991,56              0,00  13,95

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        116.431,00         12.282,12        104.148,88  10,55         12.282,12              0,00  10,55         12.282,12              0,00  10,55         12.282,12              0,00  10,55

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                           5.196,00            758,21          4.437,79  14,59            758,21              0,00  14,59            758,21              0,00  14,59            758,21              0,00  14,59

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                59.301,00          9.529,78         49.771,22  16,07          9.529,78              0,00  16,07          9.529,78              0,00  16,07          9.529,78              0,00  16,07

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 2.466,00            115,66          2.350,34   4,69            115,66              0,00   4,69            115,66              0,00   4,69            115,66              0,00   4,69

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            276.494,00         35.677,33        240.816,67  12,90         35.677,33              0,00  12,90         35.677,33              0,00  12,90         35.677,33              0,00  12,90

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              276.494,00         35.677,33        240.816,67  12,90         35.677,33              0,00  12,90         35.677,33              0,00  12,90         35.677,33              0,00  12,90

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                26.220,00          3.864,16         22.355,84  14,74          3.864,16              0,00  14,74          3.864,16              0,00  14,74          3.864,16              0,00  14,74

      G/51B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 7.403,00              0,00          7.403,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           2.300,00            479,74          1.820,26  20,86            479,74              0,00  20,86            479,74              0,00  20,86            479,74              0,00  20,86

      G/51B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 2.200,00              0,00          2.200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                    2.000,00            372,50          1.627,50  18,63            372,50              0,00  18,63            372,50              0,00  18,63            211,41            161,09  10,57

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          8.117,00            943,75          7.173,25  11,63            943,75              0,00  11,63            627,70            316,05   7,73            627,70              0,00   7,73

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00          2.300,00         -2.300,00   0,00          2.300,00              0,00   0,00            171,54          2.128,46   0,00              0,00            171,54   0,00

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                 1.400,00              0,00          1.400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22309/00  OTROS                                5.003,00          5.506,08           -503,08 110,06          5.506,08              0,00 110,06          4.788,85            717,23  95,72          4.788,85              0,00  95,72

      G/51B/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22401/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                          270,00            257,32             12,68  95,30            257,32              0,00  95,30            257,32              0,00  95,30            257,32              0,00  95,30

      G/51B/22500/00  ESTATALES                              250,00              0,00            250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22501/00  LOCALES                                250,00              0,00            250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                            250,00              0,00            250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22509/00  OTROS                                  250,00              0,00            250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 5.100,00            200,00          4.900,00   3,92            200,00              0,00   3,92            200,00              0,00   3,92            200,00              0,00   3,92

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      3.694,00            613,45          3.080,55  16,61            613,45              0,00  16,61            613,45              0,00  16,61            613,45              0,00  16,61

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         18.279,00         16.187,27          2.091,73  88,56         16.187,27              0,00  88,56          1.980,00         14.207,27  10,83          1.980,00              0,00  10,83

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                               20.000,00         10.754,87          9.245,13  53,77         10.754,87              0,00  53,77          1.072,96          9.681,91   5,36            797,96            275,00   3,99

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            37.600,00         47.932,87        -10.332,87 127,48         47.932,87              0,00 127,48          3.570,91         44.361,96   9,50          3.570,91              0,00   9,50

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               1.400,00              0,00          1.400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           2.300,00              0,00          2.300,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            153.786,00         89.412,01         64.373,99  58,14         89.412,01              0,00  58,14         17.999,13         71.412,88  11,70         17.391,50            607,63  11,31

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         153.786,00         89.412,01         64.373,99  58,14         89.412,01              0,00  58,14         17.999,13         71.412,88  11,70         17.391,50            607,63  11,31

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                   800,00              0,00            800,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/46800/00  A DIPUTACIONES                       3.000,00          2.500,00            500,00  83,33          2.500,00              0,00  83,33          2.500,00              0,00  83,33          2.500,00              0,00  83,33

      G/51B/47100/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.582.000,00        203.926,19      1.378.073,81  12,89        203.926,19              0,00  12,89        183.118,11         20.808,08  11,58        182.653,81            464,30  11,55

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.585.800,00        206.426,19      1.379.373,81  13,02        206.426,19              0,00  13,02        185.618,11         20.808,08  11,71        185.153,81            464,30  11,68

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.585.800,00        206.426,19      1.379.373,81  13,02        206.426,19              0,00  13,02        185.618,11         20.808,08  11,71        185.153,81            464,30  11,68

      G/51B/68000/00  DE USO GENERAL                     226.000,00              0,00        226.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            226.000,00              0,00        226.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              226.000,00              0,00        226.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   174101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.242.080,00        331.515,53      1.910.564,47  14,79        331.515,53              0,00  14,79        239.294,57         92.220,96  10,67        238.222,64          1.071,93  10,63

****  1741  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             2.242.080,00        331.515,53      1.910.564,47  14,79        331.515,53              0,00  14,79        239.294,57         92.220,96  10,67        238.222,64          1.071,93  10,63
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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         93.100,00              0,00         93.100,00              0,00

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        116.431,00              0,00        116.431,00              0,00

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                           5.196,00              0,00          5.196,00              0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                59.301,00              0,00         59.301,00              0,00

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 2.466,00              0,00          2.466,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            276.494,00              0,00        276.494,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              276.494,00              0,00        276.494,00              0,00

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                26.220,00              0,00         26.220,00              0,00

      G/51B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                 7.403,00              0,00          7.403,00              0,00

      G/51B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           2.300,00              0,00          2.300,00              0,00

      G/51B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 2.200,00              0,00          2.200,00              0,00

      G/51B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                    2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          9.517,00         -1.400,00          8.117,00              0,00

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                     0,00          1.400,00          1.400,00              0,00

      G/51B/22309/00  OTROS                                5.003,00              0,00          5.003,00              0,00

      G/51B/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22401/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                          270,00              0,00            270,00              0,00

      G/51B/22500/00  ESTATALES                              250,00              0,00            250,00              0,00

      G/51B/22501/00  LOCALES                                250,00              0,00            250,00              0,00

      G/51B/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                            250,00              0,00            250,00              0,00

      G/51B/22509/00  OTROS                                  250,00              0,00            250,00              0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 5.100,00              0,00          5.100,00              0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      3.694,00              0,00          3.694,00              0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         18.279,00              0,00         18.279,00              0,00

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                               20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            37.600,00              0,00         37.600,00              0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               1.400,00              0,00          1.400,00              0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           2.300,00              0,00          2.300,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            153.786,00              0,00        153.786,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         153.786,00              0,00        153.786,00              0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                   800,00              0,00            800,00              0,00

      G/51B/46800/00  A DIPUTACIONES                       3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/47100/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.582.000,00              0,00      1.582.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.585.800,00              0,00      1.585.800,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.585.800,00              0,00      1.585.800,00              0,00

      G/51B/68000/00  DE USO GENERAL                     226.000,00              0,00        226.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            226.000,00              0,00        226.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              226.000,00              0,00        226.000,00              0,00

***   174101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.242.080,00              0,00      2.242.080,00              0,00

****  1741  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             2.242.080,00              0,00      2.242.080,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            2.242.080,00        331.515,53      1.910.564,47  14,79        331.515,53              0,00  14,79        239.294,57         92.220,96  10,67        238.222,64          1.071,93  10,63
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***** TOTAL                                            2.242.080,00              0,00      2.242.080,00              0,00


